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CRSP Covid Testing Lab Holiday Closures 
January- June 2023 

 
The CRSP Covid testing lab will be closed on the following days: 

 

Lab Closure Dates Sample Receipt Deadline Lab Resumes Operations 

Patriot’s Day 
Monday, April 17 
Lab and Covid Support 

12 pm on Sunday, April 16 6:30 am on Tuesday, April 18 

Memorial Day 
Monday, May 29 
Lab and Covid Support 

12 pm on Sunday, May 28 6:30 am on Tuesday, May 30 

Scheduled Maintenance 
Saturday, June 10 
Lab and Covid Support 

12 pm on Friday, June 9 6:30 am on Sunday, June 11 

Juneteenth  
Monday, June 19 
Lab and Covid Support 

12 pm on Sunday, June 18 6:30 am on Tuesday, June 20 

Last Day Sample Processing 
Friday, June 30 
Lab 

12 pm on Friday, June 30 N/A 

 
** A reminder the last day to order supplies is Wednesday, June 28th.  
 
Sample Receiving 
Samples can be delivered to us 24/7 including during all lab closures. From January 16, 2023, couriers 
will stow samples delivered outside of lab operating hours in secure receiving lockers in the building 
lobby. During lab operating hours, deliveries may be deposited in the locker system or given to a member 
of the Covid lab team if a signature is required. 
 
Samples which arrive after the sample receipt deadline or arrive with order or labeling issues may not get 
processed prior to the lab closure. The lab will hold samples and process after reopening. 
 

 

Covid Support and Patient Support  
Covid Support and Patient Support will close for the same dates as the lab, except where marked. Their 
teams will be available during their regular hours on the day before and after each closure.  
 
Regular hours*: 9 am- 5 pm, Monday- Saturday.
 
Site support: covidsupport@broadinstitute.org 
Patient support: crsp-careevolve@broadinstitute.org 
 
* Support hours are subject to change based on demand 


